
 

Happy Friends Preschool of Pleasanton 
2025-2026 School Year Calendar 

 

Monday August 4 First Day of School 

Monday September 1 Labor Day: CLOSED 

Friday October 10 Mandatory Staff Development Day: 
CLOSED 

Monday November 10 Mandatory Staff Development Day: 
CLOSED 

Tuesday November 11 Veterans Day: CLOSED 

Monday-Friday November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break: CLOSED 

Wednesday-Friday December 24-January 2 Winter Break: CLOSED 

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day: CLOSED 

Monday February 9 Lincoln’s Birthday: CLOSED 

Monday February 16 President’s Day: CLOSED 

Monday-Friday April 6-April 10 Spring Break: CLOSED 

Monday May 25 Memorial Day: CLOSED 

Friday May 29 Last Day of 2025-2026 School Year 

Monday-Monday June 1-30 Summer Session 1  

Thursday June 19 Juneteenth: CLOSED 

Wednesday-Friday July 1-July 31 Summer Session 2 

Friday July 3 Substitute of Independence Day: CLOSED 

Wednesday Aug 5 First Day of 2026-2027 School Year 

 
Happy Friends Preschool of Pleasanton is closed during school and legal holidays, generally following Pleasanton Unified School 

District. 
https://www.pleasantonusd.net/about-us/calendar 
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